rev 1.06 / 2021 08 11
PBZ-300 / PBZ-500
capacitor charging power supplies
User manual
Warning! This equipment may be dangerous.
Please read the entire user manual carefully before using the product.
Important note. Module is sensitive to the reverse polarity applied
to the output. If you aren’t sure of your application,

Size (LxWxH) See dimensional drawing below
Weight <1,0 kg
How to order?
PBZ-[BT]-300-XXXX-YY-Z or PBZ-[BT]-500-XXXX-YY-Z, where:
- BT means bench-top version (option)
- XXXX means maximum output voltage – user selectable from 300V to 4000V (300V,
500V, 700V, 1000V, 2000V, 4000V are the most standard modifications)
- YY means discharge type modification – CD for complete discharge modification, PD
for partial discharge modification; if YY is not specified PD modification will be
supplied
- Z means output polarity – P for positive, N for negative, F for floating output, B for
bipolar output (three leads output). By default modifications with positive output are
supplied
Examples:
P/n Description
PBZ-300-500V-PD-P Embedded version, 24V DC input
Maximum output voltage 500V
Partial discharge modification
Maximum output power 400W
Positive output polarity
PBZ-500-4000V-CD Embedded version, 48V DC input
Maximum output voltage 4kV
Complete discharge modification
Maximum output power 500J/s
Positive output polarity
PBZ-BT-300-4000V-CD-B Bench-top version, 100-240V AC input
Maximum output voltage 4kV
Complete discharge modification
Maximum output power 300J/s
Bipolar output
Other VMAX are available on request.
Dimensions
Bench-top version
Bench-top version of PBZ-300 with 100-240VAC input is also available.
Bench-top version of PBZ-500 with 100-240VAC input is available on request.